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RESULTS OF JUNE - 2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS

SEM C.CODE INT EXT TOT R

v LUCHCT52 12 08 20 RA

v LUCHCT52 11 30 41 P

v LUCHCT53 13 28 41 P

VI LUCHCT62 11 06 17 RA

v LUCHCT53 13 29 42 P
VI LUCHCT62 11 29 40 P
VI LUPCGE61 14 27 41 P
v LUCHCT53 13 27 40 P
VI LUCHSE61 14 32 46 P
VI LUPCGE61 15 27 42 P

VI LUPCGE61 14 28 42 P

P - PASS

DATE OF PUBLICATION

C.CODE INT

LUCHDS51 13

LUPCGE51 16

LUCHDS51 12

LUCHSE61 13

RA-REAPPEAR

EXT

28

27

16

32

25/06/2025
TOT R C.CODE INT EXT TOT
41 P

43 P LUCHDS51 17 41 58
28 RA

45 P
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